
Regents Credit
X Received, but not graded yet

Labs
Failing at this time
Failing Lab Grade (No Regents Credit)
Missed Lab - Needs to turn-in
Needs to be made up and/or turned in
Absent - Does not need to be made up
Missed Assignment - Grade of 0 given
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Due Date: #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### 10-Oct
Term

Grade: Lab Credits

Student # Student Name
# Points

Possible: 40 50 40 20 15 15 45 150 50 20 45 30 40 40 50 50 40 155 100 50 150 40 30 50 50 50 50 50 30 100 65 25 50 125 102 2012 Student Name Student # This Term Total:
07410 40 48 40 20 15 15 39 137 46 20 45 30 40 40 46 42 40 154 100 50 144 40 30 50 50 42 48 45 30 88 X 40 17 50 125 78 94 07410 12.5 12.5 94
07508 40 45 40 20 15 15 37 144 45 20 45 30 40 35 45 40 40 134 100 50 139 0 30 50 43 50 50 44 0 AB X 0 22 50 125 62 25 87 07508 10.5 10.5 87
07514 40 50 40 20 15 15 45 148 46 19 45 30 40 40 50 49 40 153 100 50 153 40 30 50 49 50 50 45 30 100 X 0 25 50 125 99 100 100 07514 12.5 12.5 100
07524 40 50 40 20 15 15 36 145 43 20 45 30 40 40 45 49 40 139 95 50 145 40 30 50 48 50 50 0 30 89 X 0 25 50 125 97 91 07524 11.5 11.5 91
07546 40 50 45 20 15 15 40 144 47 19 45 30 40 40 47 46 40 147 95 50 150 40 30 50 48 50 48 47 30 100 X 56 25 50 125 98 75 100 07546 12.5 12.5 100
07556 40 49 40 20 15 15 45 144 45 20 45 30 40 40 46 47 40 154 100 50 145 40 30 50 44 50 50 50 30 94 X 61 25 50 125 97 98 07556 12.5 12.5 98
07577 40 50 40 20 15 15 45 146 44 20 45 30 40 40 44 46 40 132 90 50 131 40 30 50 46 50 50 47 30 95 X 51 25 50 125 84 25 95 07577 12.5 12.5 95
07622 40 49 40 20 15 15 23 120 43 20 45 30 40 40 42 0 40 142 100 50 129 40 30 50 45 50 50 39 30 87 X 0 25 50 120 75 86 07622 11.5 11.5 86
07631 40 50 40 20 15 15 40 123 50 20 45 30 40 40 49 50 40 135 100 50 147 40 30 50 46 44 50 47 30 94 X 49 25 50 125 78 125 100 07631 12.5 12.5 100
07886 40 50 40 20 15 15 37 140 42 20 45 30 40 40 0 40 40 142 95 50 143 40 30 50 47 50 47 45 30 76 X 0 15 50 125 81 25 89 07886 11.5 11.5 89
07921 40 AB 40 20 15 15 44 144 44 20 45 30 40 40 39 50 40 154 100 50 155 40 30 50 46 50 50 50 30 89 X 0 25 50 125 97 25 96 07921 12.0 12.0 96
07933 40 50 40 20 15 15 32 121 50 20 45 30 40 40 42 46 40 143 95 50 130 40 30 50 42 50 48 47 30 95 X 46 22 50 125 75 92 07933 12.5 12.5 92
08225 40 50 45 20 15 15 39 145 46 20 45 30 40 40 44 46 40 148 100 50 140 40 30 50 0 50 50 41 30 82 X 46 25 50 125 93 50 95 08225 11.5 11.5 95
09562 40 50 40 20 13 15 45 144 44 20 45 30 40 40 46 42 40 154 100 50 143 40 30 50 48 47 50 47 30 95 X 40 22 50 125 72 75 99 09562 12.5 12.5 99
09572 40 50 40 20 15 15 38 122 43 20 45 30 40 40 20 46 40 130 90 50 138 40 30 50 42 50 50 41 30 95 X 0 25 50 125 74 88 09572 12.5 12.5 88
09586 40 50 40 20 15 15 45 145 43 20 45 30 40 40 44 47 40 158 100 50 145 40 30 50 44 50 50 50 30 93 X 57 25 50 125 87 97 09586 12.5 12.5 97
09884 40 48 40 20 15 15 44 131 47 19 45 30 40 40 36 42 40 146 100 50 139 40 30 50 48 44 49 46 0 83 X 42 22 50 125 77 75 95 09884 12.5 12.5 95
09894 40 50 40 20 15 15 44 148 47 20 45 30 40 40 50 48 40 150 100 50 143 40 30 50 35 48 45 44 30 100 X 39 20 50 125 68 94 09894 12.5 12.5 94
10454 40 50 45 20 15 15 45 142 45 20 45 30 40 40 45 50 40 156 100 50 147 40 30 50 44 50 50 44 30 95 X 48 22 50 125 79 50 99 10454 12.5 12.5 99
11389 30 42 10 20 15 15 29 140 45 20 45 30 40 20 47 44 40 138 80 50 146 40 30 45 46 50 50 34 30 93 X 0 25 50 125 81 87 11389 12.5 12.5 87
11891 40 45 45 20 15 13 40 145 49 20 45 30 40 40 47 44 40 147 100 50 144 40 30 50 49 50 47 46 30 91 X 55 25 45 125 86 96 11891 12.5 12.5 96
11905 40 45 40 20 15 15 45 137 49 20 45 30 40 40 47 50 40 140 95 50 119 40 30 50 48 50 50 44 30 92 X 45 25 50 125 77 93 11905 12.5 12.5 93

# Lab Hours: 0.5 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 Total Possible = 12.5



Spring 2007Student Grades - 2nd Term

Regents Credit
X Received, but not graded yet

Labs
Failing at this time
Failing Lab Grade (No Regents Credit)
Missed Lab - Needs to turn-in
Needs to be made up and/or turned in
Absent - Does not need to be made up
Missed Assignment - Grade of 0 given

Assignment: HW
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Due Date: #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### ####

Student # Student Name
# Points

Possible: 35 45 60 50 50 50 50 100 45
07410 35 45 60 38 50 36 48 75 33
07508 0 25 0 48 50 43 44 87 36
07514 35 45 60 49 50 48 46 96 45
07524 35 45 0 35 50 46 48 86 39
07546 35 45 60 50 50 46 46 93 33
07556 35 45 60 35 50 47 50 87 45
07577 35 45 60 49 50 38 44 91 39
07622 30 45 60 AB 50 38 50 85 39
07631 35 45 60 37 50 38 39 88 45
07886 35 45 60 34 50 34 44 69 33
07921 35 45 60 38 50 46 50 91 45
07933 35 45 60 37 50 38 48 90 36
08225 35 45 60 49 50 48 44 90 45
09562 35 45 60 49 50 38 48 89 45
09572 30 0 60 38 50 42 48 87 30
09586 35 45 60 46 50 46 44 87 39
09884 35 45 0 49 50 40 44 87 36
09894 35 45 60 47 50 46 49 65 39
10454 35 45 60 49 50 46 46 88 39
11389 35 45 60 47 50 46 48 70 AB



11891 35 45 60 48 50 40 46 88 42
11905 35 45 60 47 50 37 44 88 33

# Lab Hours: 1 1 2
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130 25 50 50 20 20 100 50 40 100 100 225 50 600 200 65
96 25 44 47 20 20 75 50 40 100 87 171 50 560 155 70
81 25 50 43 20 20 87 50 32 100 55 170 0 541 0 65

118 25 42 50 20 20 94 50 38 100 AB 215 50 589 196 70
122 25 40 44 20 20 95 50 38 60 92 211 50 573 198 70
108 25 41 50 20 20 96 50 38 100 95 197 50 567 196 70
98 25 40 44 20 20 97 50 40 100 87 207 50 567 198 70

125 25 46 50 20 20 97 50 40 100 84 206 50 586 187 70
93 25 42 48 20 20 83 50 40 100 87 186 50 554 0 65

102 25 44 48 20 20 85 48 32 100 84 192 50 582 183 70
56 25 46 48 20 20 85 50 30 100 90 181 50 573 148 70

121 25 40 44 20 20 70 50 30 100 90 219 50 581 0 70
97 25 46 45 20 20 84 50 30 100 85 186 50 581 200 70
94 25 40 48 20 20 100 50 36 100 94 200 50 578 192 70

108 25 46 48 20 20 96 50 36 100 75 195 50 587 191 65
86 25 46 48 20 20 73 48 30 100 90 187 50 567 181 65

103 25 40 41 20 20 84 50 40 60 90 199 50 580 198 70
97 25 AB AB AB 20 84 50 30 100 84 195 50 554 140 70

121 25 40 50 20 20 61 50 32 100 91 193 50 553 171 70
107 25 46 48 20 20 98 50 32 100 93 209 50 580 195 70
63 25 50 41 20 20 84 50 40 100 90 210 50 537 164 70



120 25 42 50 20 20 91 50 40 100 93 202 50 573 195 70
117 25 42 50 20 AB 88 50 34 100 83 194 50 547 191 65

1 2 1
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Term
Grade: Lab Credits

2310 Student Name Student # This Term Previous Total:
88 07410 8.0 12.5 20.5 94 88
72 07508 8.0 10.5 18.5 87 72
97 07514 8.0 12.5 20.5 100 97

25 92 07524 8.0 11.5 19.5 91 92
94 07546 8.0 12.5 20.5 100 94
94 07556 8.0 12.5 20.5 98 94
96 07577 7.0 12.5 19.5 95 96
82 07622 8.0 11.5 19.5 86 82
92 07631 8.0 12.5 20.5 100 92
86 07886 8.0 11.5 19.5 89 86

25 87 07921 8.0 12.0 20.0 96 87
92 07933 8.0 12.5 20.5 92 92
95 08225 8.0 11.5 19.5 95 95

25 95 09562 8.0 12.5 20.5 99 95
25 89 09572 8.0 12.5 20.5 88 89
25 93 09586 8.0 12.5 20.5 97 93

86 09884 7.0 12.5 19.5 95 86
90 09894 6.0 12.5 18.5 94 90

10 96 10454 8.0 12.5 20.5 99 96
95 93 11389 8.0 12.5 20.5 87 93



95 11891 8.0 12.5 20.5 96 95
91 11905 8.0 12.5 20.5 93 91

Total Possible = 20.5
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Spring 2007Student Grades - 3rd
Term

Regents Credit
X Received, but not graded yet

Labs
Failing at this time
Failing Lab Grade (No Regents Credit)
Missed Lab - Needs to turn-in
Needs to be made up and/or turned in
Absent - Does not need to be made up
Missed Assignment - Grade of 0 given

Assignment:

Due Date:

Student # Student Name
# Points

Possible:
07410
07508
07514
07524
07546
07556
07577
07622
07631
07886
07921
07933
08225
09562
09572
09586
09884
09894
10454
11389



11891
11905

# Lab Hours:
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Term
Grade: Lab Credits

0 Student Name Student # This TermPrevious
#DIV/0! 07410 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 07508 0.0 18.5
#DIV/0! 07514 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 07524 0.0 19.5
#DIV/0! 07546 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 07556 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 07577 0.0 19.5
#DIV/0! 07622 0.0 19.5
#DIV/0! 07631 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 07886 0.0 19.5
#DIV/0! 07921 0.0 20.0
#DIV/0! 07933 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 08225 0.0 19.5
#DIV/0! 09562 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 09572 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 09586 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 09884 0.0 19.5
#DIV/0! 09894 0.0 18.5
#DIV/0! 10454 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 11389 0.0 20.5



#DIV/0! 11891 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 11905 0.0 20.5
#DIV/0! 0.0 #REF!Total

Possible
=
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Total:
20.5 94 88 ##### #DIV/0!
18.5 87 72 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 100 97 ##### #DIV/0!
19.5 91 92 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 100 94 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 98 94 ##### #DIV/0!
19.5 95 96 ##### #DIV/0!
19.5 86 82 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 100 92 ##### #DIV/0!
19.5 89 86 ##### #DIV/0!
20.0 96 87 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 92 92 ##### #DIV/0!
19.5 95 95 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 99 95 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 88 89 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 97 93 ##### #DIV/0!
19.5 95 86 ##### #DIV/0!
18.5 94 90 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 99 96 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 87 93 ##### #DIV/0!



20.5 96 95 ##### #DIV/0!
20.5 93 91 ##### #DIV/0!

#REF! #REF! 0 ##### #REF!
0.0



E Earth Science - 1ABCD
Mr. Thomas
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Student Name: Student #:
07410
07508
07514
07524
07546
07556
07577
07622
07631
07886
07921
07933
08225
09562
09572
09586
09884
09894
10454
11389
11891
11905

% Students Over 65:
Students Ineligible:

Students Already Passed Regents:



Student: Textbook: ## # # ## ## ## ## ## ## ## # # ## ## ## ## # ## ## ##
Matt Atkins 29280
Emily Ball 29274 C

Mike Chapin 29275 O
Alex Ciopyk 29263 N
Tyler Creller 29285 F

Carson Doyle 29319 E
Alex Gleken 29366 R

Stacia Godkin 29389 E
Iseabelle Gregg 29344 N

Ryan Howes 29385 C
Ethan Humbert 29260 E
Trevor Ivanov 29273

Brendan Jablonski 29336 D X X
Erich Kaempffe 29324 A
Devyn Lockley 29282 Y
Matt McDorman 29264
Jamie Neilsen 29308
Taylor Porter 29252 X
Ora Rothfuss 29357

Quincey Stuck 29317
Eric VanFleet 29300

Kayla Virts 29256



## ## ## ## ## ## ## Student: ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## 22-Oct
Matthew Atkins N

Emily Ball O
Michael Chapin

Alex Ciopyk S
Tyler Creller C

Carson Doyle H
Alexander Gleken O

X Stacia Godkin O
X Iseabelle Gregg L

Ryan Howes
Ethan Humbert N
Trevor Ivanov O

Brendan Jablonski
Erich Kaempffe S
Devyn Lockley C

Matthew McDorman H
Jamie Neilsen O
Taylor Porter O
Ora Rothfuss L

Quincey Stuck X X
Eric VanFleet

Kayla Virts



23-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct 1-Nov 2-Nov 3-Nov
X

X



4-Nov # # 7-Nov 8-Nov 9-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov # # 14-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov



17-Nov 18-Nov # # 21-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov # # 28-Nov 29-Nov



30-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 5-Dec 6-Dec 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Dec 12-Dec



13-Dec 14-Dec 15-Dec 16-Dec # # 19-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec 22-Dec 23-Dec



26-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec 29-Dec 30-Dec 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan



6-Jan # # 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan # # 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan



19-Jan 20-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan



30-Jan 31-Jan


